
CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
ATHLETISME INDOOR

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges Mixte - VITESSE 

(code de l'établissement : 13177)

MORITEL Eliel

CHEVET Emma

SEBBAN Juliette

35E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

34

31

28

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"13

06"64

07"34

07"49

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BAUGUIL Maily
128

Place Excel : 1

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL MARIO MEUNIER MONTBRISON1

(code de l'établissement : 13041)

CARRUBA Victor

DONGUY Nathan

YOYA Flavy

32E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

31

28

28

MF

MG

MG

MF

07"28

06"79

06"91

07"49

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MICHEL DIT PERROT Ro
119

Place Etab : 1

Académie : Lyon

COL GRAND CEDRE COLIGNY2

(code de l'établissement : 13388)

RENANE Idriss

ALAMELAMA Cloé

CHAFFARDON Valentine

29E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

24

27

23

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"43

07"09

07"56

07"71

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

TORRIANI Clara
103

Place Excel : 2

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL BASTIE DECINES3

(code de l'établissement : 13039)

MAZRI Adem

DAHRI Janna

JACQUES Maximilien

25E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

29

25

22

MF

MG

MF

MG

07"65

06"86

07"64

07"20

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

KUGLER Célestine
101

Place Excel : 3
E

xc
el

Académie : Lyon

COL CIZAIN MONTLUEL4

(code de l'établissement : 13497)

SAMANOS Timothée

ANCETTE Chloé

MARIN Violette

33E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

26

24

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"26

07"49

07"58

07"70

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SIMONNET Emma
101

Place Etab : 2

Académie : Lyon

COL FOUCAULD LYON5

(code de l'établissement : 13058)

LLOP Grégory

DELOUS Mathéo

LEPOLARD Fiona

26E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

29

21

21

MF

MG

MG

MF

07"57

06"86

07"23

07"84

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

BAGLAN Emma
97

Place Excel : 4

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL SAINT EXUPERY AMBERIEU EN 
BUGEY

6

(code de l'établissement : 13177)

DUMAS Maxence

FORGE Margot

FERCHICHI Nassim

26E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

25

23

22

MF

MG

MF

MG

07"58

07"04

07"74

07"17

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

ROUX Louise
96

Place Excel : 5

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL MARIO MEUNIER MONTBRISON 2 7

(code de l'établissement : 13164)

ESTEVES Lyam

BEYNEL Clara

WECXSTEEN Clara

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

29

20

19

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"89

06"89

07"90

08"01

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

JACCOTTET Romane
88

Place Excel : 6

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL LES ETINES COTEAU (LE)8

(code de l'établissement : 13462)

BAMBALLI Noa

BIED Thomas

RENAUD Lorick

16E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

30

22

18

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"24

06"82

07"20

07"55

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

JARECKI Maeva
86

Place Excel : 7

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL SERVIZIERES MEYZIEU9

(code de l'établissement : 13187)

PONCET Wilgens

DEFOUR Lazare

EPALLE Nathan

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

27

23

18

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"21

06"98

07"16

07"56

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

TARIT Amelie
85

Place Etab : 3

Académie : Lyon

COL JULES ROMAINS SAINT GALMIER10

(code de l'établissement : 13039)

ANGELO Ezio

BRUSSIN Juliette

SEGUI Celestin

22E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

21

21

20

MF

MG

MF

MG

07"79

07"24

07"81

07"27

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CHRISTOPHE Capucine
84

Place Excel : 8

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL CIZAIN MONTLUEL 2 11

(code de l'établissement : 13388)

AUGUSTIN-NICOLAS Axe

JOLLY Romain

MOULIN Nicolas

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

22

19

19

MF

MG

MG

MG

07"96

07"18

07"35

07"31

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SCANELLA Rose
79

Place Excel : 9

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL BASTIE DECINES 2 12

(code de l'établissement : 13497)

ROVERY Thomas

DEGEORGES Robin

PIERROT Axel

23E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

18

18

MF

MG

MG

MG

07"72

07"46

07"44

07"49

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

EL BOUKHARI Smahane
77

Place Etab : 4

Académie : Lyon

COL FOUCAULD LYON 2 13

(code de l'établissement : 13039)

VERYSER Eliot

BOI Elya

DEMIA Camille

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

19

19

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"88

07"56

07"94

07"96

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

MARCON Anaïs
76

Place Excel : 10

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL CIZAIN MONTLUEL 3 14
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CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
ATHLETISME INDOOR

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges Mixte - VITESSE 

(code de l'établissement : 13177)

ARNOULT Grégoire

GOUJET Armelle

MARCHAND Chloe

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

20

18

MF

MG

MF

MF

07"87

07"50

07"87

08"10

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

OUDIN Clara
76

Place Excel : 11

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL MARIO MEUNIER MONTBRISON 3 15

(code de l'établissement : 13151)

LEVET Siméo

MOULIN Theo

CHAZAL Celia

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

20

19

14

MF

MG

MG

MF

08"07

07"29

07"39

08"44

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

FAURAND Lauryne
71

Place Etab : 5

Académie : Lyon

COL L'ASTREE BOEN SUR LIGNON16

(code de l'établissement : 13039)

MAZOYER Tibo

FILISETTI Isaline

MURAT Léna

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

17

18

17

MF

MG

MF

MF

08"07

07"61

08"04

08"13

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

SAGNES Rose
70

Place Excel : 12

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL CIZAIN MONTLUEL 4 17

(code de l'établissement : 13058)

CAQUET Nicolas

COURTHALIAC Tess

ROUSSET Joëlie

19E50M

E60M

E50M

E50M

21

17

13

MF

CG

MF

MF

08"00

08"12

08"18

08"54

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

RIBIERE Emma
70

Place Excel : 13
E

xc
el

Académie : Lyon

COL SAINT EXUPERY AMBERIEU EN 
BUGEY 2 

18

(code de l'établissement : 13497)

GALLET Mateo

WACHEUX Thomas

MEJAI Emir

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

17

15

15

MF

MG

MG

MG

08"03

07"62

07"85

07"91

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

FAILLY Clementine
65

Place Etab : 6

Académie : Lyon

COL FOUCAULD LYON 3 19

(code de l'établissement : 13187)

JOURJON Hippolyte

BERGER Nathan

MAGAT Lilie rose

15E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

15

14

14

MF

MG

MG

MF

08"38

07"85

08"04

08"51

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLEMENT Louise
58

Place Etab : 7

Académie : Lyon

COL JULES ROMAINS SAINT GALMIER 2 20

(code de l'établissement : 13039)

DESSENNE Antonin

ADAMU Eva

ALLOUCHE Imane

16E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

14

15

13

MF

MG

MF

MF

08"28

08"09

08"39

08"61

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

LAOU Tiphaine
58

Place Excel : 14

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL CIZAIN MONTLUEL 5 21
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CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE 
ATHLETISME INDOOR

Classement par équipe Définitif 
Collèges Mixte - VITESSE 

Equipe(s) Disqualifiée(s)

(code de l'établissement : 13388)

LOPES Enzo

CHAMPAUZAC Soën

PERNOT Tanguy

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

19

16

14

MG

MG

MG

MG

07"33

07"33

07"76

08"06

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

JOB Maximilien
68

Place Excel : 999

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL BASTIE DECINES 3 19

(code de l'établissement : 13455)

STEPHANE Robin

ALAIN Pierrre

PATOUILLARD Esteban

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

15

12

11

MG

MG

MG

MG

07"42

07"86

08"29

08"41

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

EBEL Eberhard
57

Place Excel : 999

E
xc

el

Académie : Lyon

COL ROUSSEAU TASSIN LA DEMI LUNE19
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